
 

Victor Central School 

Board of Education 

PROPOSED AGENDA 

Special Meeting, Tuesday, June 4, 2024 – 7:15 AM 

District Office Conference Room 

953 High Street, Victor, NY 14564 

 
It is expected that, upon opening the meeting, a motion will be made to adjourn to executive session 
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













 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4.  

Meeting Called to Order by President Tim DeLucia 

 

Motion to approve the agenda 

 

Motion to enter executive session to discuss the employment history of a specific individual 

 

Motion to return to regular session and adjourn the meeting 
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